
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 
  

  

  

  

  

  

Protecting the Present & Building the Future 
Accountability, Innovation, Empowerment, Performance, Integrity, 

Diversity, Teamwork, Respect, Excellence, Safety 

 
 

Contractor:Colorado Boring Co.  

 

 

Proposed Contract Amount:$677,005.00         

  

Project Title:TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM INTERCONNECT PROJECT - TSSIP3 
MONACORE        

  

Contract Control Number:CE00159  

 

Term of this proposed contract (start/end date): 

 

210 Days from Notice to Proceed through Completion  

 

Selection process:  

  (a) Date of Bid process:October 8, 2010   

  (b) How many proposals were received:       

  (c) Range:         Low:$677,005.00          High:$1,200,594.00       

 

DSBO Assigned Goals:8% DBE 

 

DSBO Goals Commitment:8.12% DBE   

 

Council District:Various   

  

Source of funds (CIP/BOND/GRANT/CDOT): 

 
CIP - PWTRN 38262 / 5011102 / PZ02909-105 

 

 
Background:  Infrastructure improvements and upgrades at 44 intersections at various 

locations through the city of Denver.      

 


